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C:\CamsizerXT\CAMDAT\B62_01_PRECRUSH\B62_01_PRECRUSH162.rdf
C:\CamsizerXT\CAMSYS\B62_01_PRECRUSH.afg
12/21/2015 ,  16:28 ,  duration  6 min 55 s at 0.5 % covered area, image rate 1:1 , with X-Fall, gap width = 7.0 
mm

xc_min
CCD-B  = 12391270 ,  CCD-Z  = 187015
no
no

User

ASTM(+) No(-)  retained  passing   SPHT3     Symm3     b/l3      PDN      
     [%]    [%]     

 > #16              1.4 100.0  0.718  0.867  0.759    113
      #20       #16     2.4  98.6  0.736  0.865  0.741    519
      #30       #20     3.9  96.2  0.759  0.851  0.733   2256
      #40       #30     4.8  92.3  0.807  0.849  0.729   7871
      #50       #40    34.3  87.5  0.914  0.903  0.767 176884
      #60       #50    29.9  53.2  0.917  0.910  0.735 273797
      #70       #60    13.7  23.3  0.910  0.910  0.706 192070
     #140       #70     9.0   9.6  0.899  0.907  0.695 330069
      PAN      #140     0.6   0.6  0.865  0.916  0.699 25880742
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Characteristics

Q3 [%] x [µm]
 10.0 213.7
 50.0 294.8
 90.0 501.6

SPAN3 = 0.977 
U3 = 1.458 
Mv3(x) = 342.3 µm 
Sigma3(x) = 197.0 µm 

Mean value SPHT3 = 0.889
Mean value Symm3 = 0.899
Mean value b/l3 = 0.724
Mean value RDNS_C3 = 0.615
Mean value SPHT_K3 = 0.653
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